
________ Fall

Total Credit Hours

RC
CC

 A
FA

 in
 V

is
ua

l A
rts

  |
   

Ac
ad

em
ic

 P
la

n 
fo

r A
FA

-B
FA

 U
ni

fo
rm

 A
rti

cu
la

tio
n ________ Fall

Total Credit Hours

Total Credit Hours

________ Spring

Total Credit Hours

________ Spring

Total Credit Hours

________ Summer

Total Credit Hours

________ Summer

Advising Date _________________________________Student Name __________________________________

Student ID __________________

Plans After Graduation ________________________________________________________________________________

Faculty Mentor Advisor __________________Phone Number_ ________________

Total Number of SHC Completed ___________/60

Major Elective

Major Elective

Major Elective

Communications/Humanities/Fine Art

Social/Behavorial Science

Communications/Humanities/Fine Art

Major Elective (ART-135 recommended)

ART-114 3Art History Survey I
ART-121 3Two-Dimensional Design
ART-131

ENG-111
MAT-143

3
3
3

15

Drawing I
Writing and Inquiry
Quantitative Literacy

3

1

Major Elective (ART-132 recommended)
3

3

Major Elective
3

3

4

3

13

3
16

3

Major Elective

ACA-122 1College Transfer Success
ART-115 3Art History Survey II
ART-122

ENG-112
3

3
3

3
16

Three-Dimensional Design
Writing and Research in Disciplines


	Text Field 354: 
	Text Field 344: 
	Text Field 364: 
	Text Field 350: 
	Text Field 349: 
	Text Field 359: 
	Text Field 369: 
	Text Field 355: 
	Text Field 345: 
	Text Field 365: 
	Text Field 351: 
	Text Field 353: 
	Text Field 348: 
	Text Field 360: 
	Text Field 370: 
	Text Field 372: 
	Text Field 341:  
	Text Field 356: 
	Text Field 346: 
	Text Field 366: 
	Text Field 374: 
	Text Field 357: 
	Text Field 367: 
	Text Field 375: 
	Text Field 358: 
	Text Field 368: 
	Text Field 376: 
	Text Field 352: 
	Text Field 380: 
	Text Field 381: 
	Text Field 382: 
	Text Field 383: 
	Text Field 347: 
	Text Field 361: 
	Text Field 371: 
	Text Field 373: 
	Text Field 342: 
	Text Field 377: 
	Text Field 362: 
	Text Field 378: 
	Text Field 363: 
	Text Field 379: 
	Text Field 340: 
	Text Field 343: 
	Text Field 333: 
	Text Field 334: 
	Text Field 335: 
	Text Field 336: 
	Text Field 337: 
	Text Field 338: 
	Text Field 339: 
	Text Field 327: 
	Text Field 330: 
	Text Field 331: 
	Text Field 328: 
	Text Field 329: 
	Text Field 332: 


