student Name	Advising Date	
Student ID	Phone Number Faculty Mentor Advisor	
lans After Graduation		
Fall .		
Fall		
ART-114	Art History Survey I	3
ART-121	Two-Dimensional Design	3
ART-131	Drawing I	3
ENG-111	Writing and Inquiry	3
MAT-143	Quantitative Literacy	3
Spring	Total Credit Hours	15
ACA-122	College Transfer Success	1
ART-115	Art History Survey II	3
ART-122	Three-Dimensional Design	3
ENG-112	Writing and Research in Disciplines	3
	Communications/Humanities/Fine Art	3
	Major Elective (ART-135 recommended)	3
_	Total Credit Hours	16
Summer		
Fall	Total Credit Hours	
i aii		
	Major Elective (ART-132 recommended)	3
	Major Elective	3
	Major Elective	3
		3
	Table Carlotte and	ა 16
Spring	Total Credit Hours	10
	A4 : 51 ::	1
	Major Elective	3
	Major Elective Major Elective	3
	Communications/Humanities/Fine Art	3
	Social/Behavorial Science	3
	Total Credit Hours	13
Summer	iotal Great Hours	
	Total Credit Hours	